SECTION 2: SCOPE OF THE WORK AND PAYMENT of said Agreement shall be amended to strike
“Alternate #3 .Asphalt Removal by Village ($5,400.00)”

4. SECTION 2: SCOPE OF THE WORK AND PAYMENT of said Agreement shall be amended to strike “on
amount not to exceed One Hundred Seventy Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Two and 06/100
($170,152.06) Dollars” and replace with “an amount not to exceed One Hundred Seventy Five Thousand
Five Hundred Fifty-Two and 06/1 00 ($175,552.06) Dollars”

5. All of the other terms, covenants, representations and conditions of said Agreement not deleted or
amended herein shall remain in full force and effect during the effective term of said Agreement.

6. This Addendum may be executed in Iwo or more counterparts, each of which taken together, shall